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WORK AREA

PHASE 2

WEDGING

2'

CL -L- NC-125

11' 11'

STA. 40+00.00
SECTION D-D

PHASE 23
5 4
5

4
5

-L- NC 125

D

D

0601

18" RCP-IV
18" RCP-IV

06070608

PI

18" RCP-IV

11'

11'

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS

CURB AS REQUIRED TO 

PROVIDE BREAK IN MEDIAN 

-L- Sta. 39+00
48'' X 48''

AHEAD

SHIFT

TRAFFIC

W31-1 W1-4R

-L- Sta. 44+00
48'' X 48''

-L- STA 38+50.00

DURING CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS

PA

110' SHIFT

+
0
0
.0

0

+
9
0
.0

0

DocuSign Envelope ID: 38005BC8-C36E-458F-9C55-5FDF620565B6

6/29/2018


		2018-06-29T06:07:50-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




